Grand Marais Historical Society Membership Form

Name
Address
City/State/ZIP
E-mail address
Annual individual membership (\$5.00)
Annual family membership (\$10.00)
Membership Status: (check one)
Inactive (I cannot attend meetings or help with activities)
Active (I might be able to attend meetings or help – please contact me)
Please make checks payable to "Grand Marais Historical Society". The Museum is maintained by volunteers. Donations of time, talent, display items, and money are always appreciated. If you have an item to donate to one of the museums, please contact us first as our space is limited.
Send completed form and dues to:
Grand Marais Historical Society

P.O. Box 179 Grand Marais, MI 49839

The Grand Marais Historical Society is a 501 (c) (3) organization. Your donation is deductible to the full extent of the law.